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Product Information Packet: Model No: 533389-3, Catalog No:533389-3  B-533389-3   POTENTIAL TRANSFORMER RESIN CAST (4200V : 120V -3PH) -
FUSED

Nameplate Specifications

Technical Specifications

This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:04/05/2025
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Regal Beloit America, Inc.

COPYRIGHT (PER REVISION DATE) REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF

REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,

BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL

BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.

TOLERANCES (EXCEPT AS NOTED):
 DEC.       INCH            mm       ANGLE 
      .X         0.1           [ 3]        7' 30"
    .XX       0.02         [ 0.5]
  .XXX     0.005       [ 0.13]
.XXXX   0.0005     [ 0.013]
REMOVE BURRS & BREAK SHARP
EDGES:  .003/.015 [.08/.38] X 45
CORNER FILLETS:  R.02 [.5]
MACHINED SURFACES:   200        5.1
                                   INCH       mm
mm DIMENSIONS IN [BRACKETS] 
ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

THIRD ANGLE
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REQUEST NUMBER DESCRIPTION

DATEAPPROVED BY

REV DATE/ © DATEREVISION BY

REQUEST NUMBER

DRAWING REVISION

MATERIAL

SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE

DESCRIPTION

DRAWN BY

DATE

DATE

APPROVED BY

PROCESS/FINISHREFERENCE

B 1 OF 1533389

CLJ

05-08-2013

JER

05-08-2013

F TM 07-06-2022

NMR-0215033 CDP 07-06-2022

TOL. BLOCK WAS .01 TRANSFORMER

527955

POTENTIAL TRANSFORMER -FUSED

 8.13 

 9.50 

 7.12 

 1.50 

 6.50 

 3.00 

 8.94 

 8.25 

.50 THRU
3 HOLES

REMOVE COMPRESSION LUGS 
BEFORE ASSEMBLY (NOT USED)

 7.50 

 8.50 

 .35 

 .50 

 R.312  .34 

 R.165 

 .62 

 R.165 

PRIMARY TERMINALS (A - B - C) ARE
#10-32 BRASS SCREW W/FLAT WSHR & LKWSHR

PRIMARY FUSES

NOTE:
   ** CSA CERTIFIED PT**

DASH ITEM 
REV.

RATED 
FREQ.

THERMAL RATED 
VA @ 55  C GROUP CATALOG 

NUMBER FUSES
CATALOG NUMBER 
FUSES CLIPS ONLY

VOLTAGE RATING
RATIO SUGGESTED 

FUSE RATING VENDOR REMARKS APPROX. 
WEIGHT

TOTAL PER 
PHASE PRIMARY SECONDARY

-1 0 60 HZ 450 225 1 3PT3-60-242FFF 3PT3-60-242CCC 2400 120 20:1 1.0E ITI / GE MULTILIN 38 LB
-2 0 60 HZ 350 - 2 3PT3-60-332FFF 3PT3-60-332CCC 3300 120 30:1 1.0E ITI / GE MULTILIN 38 LB
-3 0 60 HZ 450 225 2 3PT3-60-422FFF 3PT3-60-422CCC 4200 120 35:1 0.5E ITI / GE MULTILIN 38 LB
-4 0 60 HZ 450 225 2 3PT3-60-482FFF 3PT3-60-482CCC 4800 120 40:1 0.5E ITI / GE MULTILIN 38 LB

Uncontrolled Copy
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